
Official Tender Register for Competitive Bids above :R 200 000Between 30 000 to 200 000

Bid No:       B006-2015/16 Closing Date:       28-Aug-15

Department:

1 182,315 00

2 196,000 00

3 178,710 00

4 149,900 00

5 175,791 81

6 215,536 20

7 124,500 00

8 70,950 00

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
NO OF BIDS RECEIVED = 8

COMPILED BY MR SELVAN MOODLEY
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT UNIT

KHULUKHUZE(PTY)LTD

NKULUZAVU TRADING CC

ZAKIZOKO TRADING ENTERPRISE 04

                                                                                                                                                                               Rand                 Cents

VELA CAPITAL INVESTMENTS(PTY) LTD

NSTAY GENERAL SUPPLIES 7 NOVELTIES

IMPINDA PROJECTS PTY LTD

G 6 MEDICAL & GENERAL SUPPLIES

UMBONOWETHU CONSTRUCTION AND PROJECTS

Newcastle Municipality

COMMUNITY SERVICES

No Bids Received Amount

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF SAFETY EQUIPMENT AT NEWCASTLE SWIMMING POOL


